

Project: NPS BANK STABILIZATION: REPAIR TO SITE 403
 Location:

A/E Firm: AE2S
 Address: 1300 W 57TH ST, SUITE 200
 City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57108
 Phone No.: 605 275 5620
 Value of OFM: \$ -

Bid Estimate:
 Budget:
 Letting Date: 07/18/19
 Time: 2:00 PM

Sioux Falls
 Bidder: Trucking, Inc.
 3500 N. NEVADA
 Address: Avenue
 City/State/Zip: Sioux Falls, SD
 Phone No.: 605 728 7723

Sioux Falls
 Bidder: Construction, Inc.
 21300 FORTGROVE
 Address: Drive
 City/State/Zip: Tea, SD 57064
 Phone No.: 605 368 9126

Item No.	Sub-Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 94,700.00	\$ 94,700.00
2	100.0100	Clearing	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 248,000.00
3	100.0020	Clear and Grub Trees	EA	8	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	120.0010	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	2,520	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 55,440.00
5	120.1000	Muck Excavation	CuYd	1,880	\$ 11.00	\$ 20,680.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 36,960.00
6	230.0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	800	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 22,400.00
7	700.0310	Class C Riprap	Ion	1,750	\$ 33.75	\$ 59,062.50	\$ 62.00	\$ 108,500.00
8	730.0302	Wetland Seed Mixture 1	Lb	90	\$ 8.75	\$ 787.50	\$ 10.75	\$ 967.50
9	730.0303	Wetland Seed Mixture 2	Lb	20	\$ 17.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 380.00
10	730.0304	Wetland Seed Mixture 3	Lb	10	\$ 38.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 420.00
11	731.0100	Fertilizing	Lb	200	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00
12	732.0100	Mulching	Ion	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
13	734.0135	10ft Reinforcement Mat	SqYd	1,200	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,400.00
14	734.0630	Floating Silt Curtain	Ft	900	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,000.00
15	734.6001	Temporary Vehicle Tracking Control	Each	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
16	735.1130	3' Deciduous Shrub, Furnish and Plant	Each	140	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,480.00
17	831.0110	1 type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
18		Special Temporary Access Road	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
19		Special Willow Plantings	Each	900	\$ 9.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 11,250.00
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID					Total Bid \$ 198,480.00		Total Bid \$ 635,897.50	